

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.2898 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	03.01.2024	<p><u>BVLNC, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>M.A.C.M.A.No.2898 of 2012</u></p> <p>Sri K.Subrahmanyam, learned counsel representing the appellant/respondent No.1 would submit that Sri M.S.R.Subrahmanyam, learned counsel for the appellant, on record, is not felling well and requests time.</p> <p>In that view of the matter, list on 01.02.2024 under the caption for 'Final Hearing'.</p> <p>Delete the caption 'For Dismissal'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC, J</u></p> <p>DNB</p>	