

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA.No.2898 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.02.2025	<p><u>Dr.VRKS,J</u></p> <p>Sri M.Bala Subrahmanyam, learned counsel for the appellant and Sri S.Rajan, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 are present online. Sri K.Madhusudhan Reddy, learned counsel for Insurance company/ Respondent No.3 is present in the Court. Having taken note of the proceedings recorded on 23.01.2025 Sri M.Balasubrahmanyam, learned counsel seeks a week's time to verify from his clients and make relevant submissions.</p> <p>In these circumstances, list the matter under the same caption on 14.02.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VRKS,J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

--	--	--	--